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Placering Skole/hold Point

1 Højby Skole 5. kl. - 1 762 9

2 Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 1 754 12

3 Højby Skole 5. kl - 2 754 11

4 Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 1 753 14

5 Uglegårdsskolen 5A - 1 752 11

6 Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5B - 1 751 9

7 Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 1 747 11

8 Reerslev Skole 5.kl - 1 744 5

9 Helms Skole 5.kl - 2 743 7

10 Helms Skole 5. kl - 1 742 5

11 Kildedamsskolen 5A - 1 741 13

12 Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5D - 1736 5

13 Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5E - 1736 5

14 Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5A - 1 735 9

15 Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5A - 1 735 7

16 Helms Skole 5. kl - 3 729 5

17 Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5B - 1 726 5

18 Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 2 724 6

19 Sejergaardsskolen 5A - 1 723 7

20 Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 2 705 3

21 Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 2 537 3

LANDSDELSFINALE I SKOLE DM i SKYDNING 2019

HOLDRESULTATER

DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland

DGI Skydning og Dansk Skoleidræt  



Plac. Navn Skole Point

1 Mads Kragh Nielsen Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 1 197 4

2 Veronica Slouborg Evert Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 1 195 6

3 Maja Andersen Højby Skole 5. kl. - 1 195 4

4 Angélina Tinning Uglegårdsskolen 5A - 1 195 2

5 Mikkel Augustesen Helms Skole 5. kl - 1 194 4

6 Freja Moa Højby Skole 5. kl. - 1 193 2

7 Emily Mélohn Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5E - 1 192 2

8 Ida Scheye Liengaard Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 1 191 3

9 Phoebe Knudsen Højby Skole 5. kl - 2 190 6

10 Lea Hansen Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5B - 1 190 2

11 Marius Rygaard Helms Skole 5. kl - 3 190 2

12 Rasmus Nielsen Uglegårdsskolen 5A - 1 190 2

13 Seamus Rought Helms Skole 5.kl - 2 190 2

14 Maja Daugaard Helms Skole 5.kl - 2 190 2

15 Maria Nordahl Højby Skole 5. kl - 2 190 1

16 Ester Andresen Kildedamsskolen 5A - 1 189 6

17 Lærke Nielsen Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 1 189 5

18 Alberte Hansen Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5B - 1 189 4

19 Frida Anthoni Højby Skole 5. kl. - 1 189 2

20 Amalie Skibsted-Nielsen Højby Skole 5. kl - 2 189 0

21 Sofie Hansen Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 1 188 3

22 Emma Nielsen Braasch Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 1 188 2

23 Cathrine Elisabeth Borch Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 2 188 2

24 Nikolai Kruse Helms Skole 5. kl - 3 188 2

25 Nynne Albrechtsen Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5A - 1 188 2

26 Laura H. Schou Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5D - 1 188 1

27 Hjalte Omkvist Reerslev Skole 5.kl - 1 188 1

28 Emil Kierulff Uglegårdsskolen 5A - 1 187 5

29 Dagmar L. Eriksen Kildedamsskolen 5A - 1 187 4

30 Selma Sørensen Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5D - 1 187 3

31 Isabella B. Langgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 1 187 2

32 Frederikke Pedersen Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5B - 1 187 2

33 Laura Friis Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 2 187 2

34 Nova Aviaja Stenholm Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 1 186 4
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35 Magnus Bluhme Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5A - 1 186 2

36 Caroline Jørgensen Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5A - 1 186 2

37 Freja S. Eskehøj Kildedamsskolen 5A - 1 186 2

38 Marie Bang Reerslev Skole 5.kl - 1 186 2

39 Frederikke H. Haugbølle Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 1 186 1

40 Frida Hansen Reerslev Skole 5.kl - 1 186 1

41 Ea Juul Helms Skole 5. kl - 1 186 0

42 Jean Ponnuthurai Højby Skole 5. kl - 2 185 4

43 Jonathan Christiansen Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5B - 1 185 3

44 Emma von Einem Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5B - 1 185 1

45 Silje Simonsen Helms Skole 5. kl - 1 185 1

46 Silje Jakobsen Højby Skole 5. kl. - 1 185 1

47 Freja Hansen Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5A - 1 184 4

48 Lova Müller Rudolph Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 1 184 3

49 Jayson Liljensøe Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5D - 1 184 1

50 Jeppe Kierstein Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5A - 1 184 1

51 Anton Chorfixsen Reerslev Skole 5.kl - 1 184 1

52 Gloria Jacobsen Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5A - 1 183 4

53 Julie Weber Truelsen Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 1 183 3

54 Anna F. Andersen Sejergaardsskolen 5A - 1 183 3

55 Magnus Toft Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5E - 1 183 2

56 Sascha Bøgebjerg Helms Skole 5.kl - 2 183 1

57 Psychy Villanueva Tarca Sejergaardsskolen 5A - 1 183 1

58 Caleb Rabbits Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5E - 1 182 1

59 Niels Milan Nielsen Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5B - 1 182 1

60 Andrea Rosgaard Nielsen Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 2 182 0

61 Liv Rose Nielsen Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5A - 1 181 0

62 Valdemar Thrane Uglegårdsskolen 5A - 1 180 2

63 Caroline Andersen Helms Skole 5.kl - 2 180 2

64 Lilja Sol Maack Bakka Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 2 180 1

65 Josephine Nadia Antoniussen Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5B - 1 180 1

66 Jonas Skriver Flint Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 1 180 1

67 Helena Thusgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 2 179 4

68 Anton U. Jensen Sejergaardsskolen 5A - 1 179 2

69 Naja-Amalie Hallengreen Helms Skole 5. kl - 3 179 1

70 Mathilde Bech Kildedamsskolen 5A - 1 179 1

71 Ida Klostergaard Munkø Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 2 179 0

72 Niyal Malin Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5E - 1 179 0

DGI Skydning og Dansk Skoleidræt



73 Alexander Riff Vive Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5B - 1 179 0

74 Lærke Andersen Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5A - 1 178 1

75 Naya E. Wenneberg Sejergaardsskolen 5A - 1 178 1

76 Katharina Fiona Larsen Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 2 177 1

77 Elias Møller Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5D - 1 177 0

78 August Justesen Helms Skole 5. kl - 1 177 0

79 Silke Dall Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 2 176 1

80 Alberte Frederikke Vedel Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 2 175 0

81 Toke Nowak Kamp Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 2 174 0

82 Marcus Sjøgren Helms Skole 5. kl - 3 172 0

83 Anna Stenberg Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 2 169 1

84 Davin Derbas Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 2 0 0

DGI Skydning og Dansk Skoleidræt



Holdnr. Skolenavn 

1 Helms Skole 5. kl - 1

2 Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 1

3 Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 1

4 Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 1 

5 Højby Skole 5. kl. - 1

6 Kildedamsskolen 5A - 1

7 Højby Skole 5. kl - 2

8 Reerslev Skole 5.kl - 1

9 Helms Skole 5.kl - 2

10 Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5B - 1

11 Sejergaardsskolen 5A - 1

12 Uglegårdsskolen 5A - 1

13 Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5A - 1

14 Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5E - 1

15 Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5B - 1

16 Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 2

17 Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5D - 1

18 Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 2

19 Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 2

20 Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5A - 1

21 Helms Skole 5. kl - 3 

LANDSDELSFINALE I SKOLE DM I SKYDNING 2019

HOLDOVERSIGT

DGI Skydning og Dansk Skoleidræt



Helms Skole 5. kl - 1
Navn POINT

Mikkel Augustesen 194 4

Silje Simonsen 185 1

Ea Juul 186 0

August Justesen 177 0

I alt 742 5

Korsør Skytteforening



Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 1
Navn POINT

Julie Weber Truelsen 183 3

Sofie Hansen 188 3

Veronica Slouborg Evert 195 6

Isabella B. Langgaard 187 2

I alt 753 14

Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening



Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 1
Navn POINT

Mads Kragh Nielsen 197 4

Nova Aviaja Stenholm 186 4

Jonas Skriver Flint 180 1

Ida Scheye Liengaard 191 3

I alt 754 12

Tølløse Skytteforening



Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 1 
Navn POINT

Lærke Nielsen 189 5

Emma Nielsen Braasch 188 2

Lova Müller Rudolph 184 3

Frederikke H. Haugbølle 186 1

I alt 747 11

Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening



Højby Skole 5. kl. - 1
Navn POINT

Freja Moa 193 2

Frida Anthoni 189 2

Silje Jakobsen 185 1

Maja Andersen 195 4

I alt 762 9

Højby Skytteforenng



Kildedamsskolen 5A - 1
Navn POINT

Ester Andresen 189 6

Dagmar L. Eriksen 187 4

Freja S. Eskehøj 186 2

Mathilde Bech 179 1

I alt 741 13

Tølløse Skytteforening



Højby Skole 5. kl - 2
Navn POINT

Amalie Skibsted-Nielsen 189 0

Jean Ponnuthurai 185 4

Maria Nordahl 190 1

Phoebe Knudsen 190 6

I alt 754 11

Højby Skytteforening



Reerslev Skole 5.kl - 1
Navn POINT

Frida Hansen 186 1

Anton Chorfixsen 184 1

Marie Bang 186 2

Hjalte Omkvist 188 1

I alt 744 5

Reerslev Skytteforening



Helms Skole 5.kl - 2
Navn POINT

Caroline Andersen 180 2

Seamus Rought 190 2

Maja Daugaard 190 2

Sascha Bøgebjerg 183 1

I alt 743 7

Korsør Skytteforening



Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5B - 1
Navn POINT

Niels Milan Nielsen 182 1

Jonathan Christiansen 185 3

Alexander Riff Vive 179 0

Josephine Nadia Antoniussen180 1

I alt 726 5

Glumsøegnens Skytteforening



Sejergaardsskolen 5A - 1
Navn POINT

Psychy Villanueva Tarca 183 1

Anna F. Andersen 183 3

Anton U. Jensen 179 2

Naya E. Wenneberg 178 1

I alt 723 7

Tølløse Skytteforening



Uglegårdsskolen 5A - 1
Navn POINT

Angélina Tinning 195 2

Emil Kierulff 187 5

Valdemar Thrane 180 2

Rasmus Nielsen 190 2

I alt 752 11

Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening



Susålandets Skole (Glumsø) 5A - 1
Navn POINT

Lærke Andersen 178 1

Gloria Jacobsen 183 4

Nynne Albrechtsen 188 2

Caroline Jørgensen 186 2

I alt 735 9

Glumsøegnens Skytteforening



Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5E - 1
Navn POINT

Magnus Toft 183 2

Caleb Rabbits 182 1

Niyal Malin 179 0

Emily Mélohn 192 2

I alt 736 5

Jyderup Skytteforening



Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5B - 1
Navn POINT

Lea Hansen 190 2

Alberte Hansen 189 4

Frederikke Pedersen 187 2

Emma von Einem 185 1

I alt 751 9

Kirke Skytteforening



Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5V - 2
Navn POINT

Cathrine Elisabeth Borch 188 2

Andrea Rosgaard Nielsen 182 0

Alberte Frederikke Vedel 175 0

Helena Thusgaard 179 4

I alt 724 6

Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening



Skovvejens Skole - Afd. Jyderup 5D - 1
Navn POINT

Elias Møller 177 0

Jayson Liljensøe 184 1

Laura H. Schou 188 1

Selma Sørensen 187 3

I alt 736 5

Jyderup Skytteforening



Kirke Hyllinge Skole 5S - 2
Navn POINT

Laura Friis 187 2

Davin Derbas 0 0

Toke Nowak Kamp 174 0

Silke Dall Guldager 176 1

I alt 537 3

Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening



Sejergaardsskolen 5B - 2
Navn POINT

Ida Klostergaard Munkø 179 0

Anna Stenberg 169 1

Lilja Sol Maack Bakka 180 1

Katharina Fiona Larsen 177 1

I alt 705 3

Tølløse Skytteforening



Bramsnæsvig Skolen 5A - 1
Navn POINT

Magnus Bluhme 186 2

Liv Rose Nielsen 181 0

Freja Hansen 184 4

Jeppe Kierstein 184 1

I alt 735 7

Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening



Helms Skole 5. kl - 3 
Navn POINT

Marius Rygaard 190 2

Naja-Amalie Hallengreen 179 1

Marcus Sjøgren 172 0

Nikolai Kruse 188 2

I alt 729 5

Korsør Skytteforening


